
Title Cell Phone Email 

Contractors

McPhee Electric 
505 Main St.  
Farmington, CT

David Miano (Primary Contact) Project Manager 860-888-4553 davidm@phalconusa.com

Alex Falk Assistant Project Manager 860-507-8732 AFalk@phalconusa

Sean Nolan General Foreman 860-777-6161 Snolan@phalconusa.com

Rosemarie Nyborg Project Coordinator 860-507-8755 Rnyborg@phalconusa.com

Bond Brothers 
370 James Street, Suite 405
New Haven, CT 06513 

Alan Watson VP Electric T&D 617-212-6872 awatson@bondbrothers.com

Michael Dahlheimer Regional Manager 617-438-0249 mdahlheimer@bondbrothers.com

Abigail Bowersox (Acting) Project Manager 617-874-6149 abowersox@bondbrothers.com

American Electrical Testing
25 Forbes Blvd.  Suite 1 
Foxboro, MA 02035

Dan Anderson New England Area Manager 860-310-9575 danderson@aetco.us

TRC Engineering  
21 Griffin Rd N
Windsor, CT 06095

Peter Avery Lead Commissioning Engineer 860-234-9230 peter.avery@eversource.com 
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